
Under 3 FREE

Full price Direct 
debit price 
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Signature 

Date

Direct Debit  - Please complete the form to claim your 20% discount. 

Service User Number  9  0  6   3  6   9
Name and address of Bank/Building Society

Postcode

Name(s) of Account Holders

Bank/Building Society account number  

Branch sort code   

Date

Instruc on to your Bank or Building Society. Please pay the 
Zoological Society of London Direct Debits from the account 
detailed in this instruc on subject to the safeguards assured 
by the Direct Debit Guarantee. I understand that this instruc on 
may remain with the Zoological Society of London and, if so, 
details will be passed electronically to my Bank/Building Society.

Reference  office use only

Payment details

Date of birth

Email address

Title First name Surname Date of birth

Email address

Title First name Surname Date of birth

Email address

Title First name Surname Date of birth

Email address

Amount due

 Direct Debit

Personal details
Your details   Title First name Surname

Address

Postcode

Telephone Date of birth

My email address is
 For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address.

Title First name  Surname 

2020

Full price 

Gold membership Silver membership

FamilyOne 
(1 adult and up to 4 children)

FamilyTwo 
(2 adults and up to 4 children)
Joint adult 
Joint Concession 
Adult 

ZSL Whipsnade Zoo car pass 
V
†

I understand that I will receive 20% 
discount when I join as a member 
of ZSL and pay by Direct Debit.

 £

 £

†

We’re here for all wildlife and we are so grateful for your help. 

, 

Direct 
debit price 

£133

£198
£144
£129.60
£80

£166.25

£247.50
£180
£162
£100

£175

£260
£190
£171
£105

£218.75

£325
£237.50
£213.75
£131.25

Concession £72 £90 £94.50 £118.13

Single Child £70 Direct Debit £87.50 full price

£105
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