Upgrading Zoo ticket for membership

of ZSL and pay by Direct Debit. Payment details Enclosed tickets value Amount due Enclosed tickets value Amount due Enclosed tickets value EnamilyTwo (2 adults and up to 4 children) EnamilyTwo (2 adults and up	Full price debit price' £166.25 £175 £247.50 £260 £180 £190 £162 £171 £100 £105 £90 £94.50 ebit ☐ £87.50 fu	### ##################################
of ZSL and pay by Direct Debit. Payment details Enclosed tickets value Amount due Direct Debit Please complete the section below Personal details Title First name Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. FamilyOne (1 adult and up to 4 children) FamilyTwo (2 adults and up to 4 children) Family Two (2 adults and up to 4 children) Family Two (2 adults and up to 4 children) Family Two (2 adults and up to 4 children) Family Two (2 adults and up to 4 children) Family Two (2 a	debit price' £166.25 £175 £247.50 £260 £180 £190 £162 £171 £100 £105 £90 £94.50 bit □ £87.50 fu	£218.75 £325 £237.50 £213.75 £131.25 £118.13
Payment details Enclosed tickets value Enclosed tick	E247.50 E260 E180 E190 E162 E171 E100 E105 E90 E94.50 Ebit □ £87.50 fu	£325 £237.50 £213.75 £131.25 £118.13
Enclosed tickets value Enclos	£180 £190 £162 £171 £100 £105 £90 £94.50 ebit ☐ £87.50 fu	£237.50 £213.75 £131.25 £118.13
Enclosed tickets value Amount due f Direct Debit Please complete the section below Personal details Your details Title First name Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Joint adult Joint Concession £129.60 £129.60 £100	£180 £190 £162 £171 £100 £105 £90 £94.50 ebit ☐ £87.50 fu	£237.50 £213.75 £131.25 £118.13
Amount due Amount due Single Child Concession Single Child Concession Single Child Concession FREE Under 3 SINGLE Child Under 3 SINGLE Child Single Child Concession FREE ZSL Whipsnade Zoo car pass FREE ZSL Whipsnade Zoo car pass Free In botal indicates membership. Vour details Title First name Address Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname	£100 £105 £90 £94.50 ebit ☐ £87.50 fu	£131.25 £118.13
Amount due f	E90	£118.13
Direct Debit Please complete the section below Personal details Personal details Valid in conjunction with adult membership. Price in bold indicates membership subscription rate when you pay by Direct Debit Price in bold indicates membership subscription rate when you pay by Direct Debit Price in bold indicates membership subscription rate when you pay by Direct Debit Price in bold indicates membership in subscription rate when you pay by Direct Debit Price in bold indicates membership in subscription rate when you pay by Direct Debit Price in bold indicates membership in subscription rate when you pay by Direct Debit Price in bold indicates membership in subscription rate when you pay by Direct Debit Price in bold indicates membership at the same membership level (either Gold or Silve) Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname	ver).	ill price
Please complete the section below Personal details Personal details Vour details Title First name Address Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname Surname Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname		
Personal details Your details Title First name Surname Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname Surname Surname Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname		
Personal details Price in bold indicates membership subscription rate when you pay by Direct Debit Price in bold indicates membership level (either Gold or Silve All members living at the same household must be within the same membership level (either Gold or Silve All members living at the same household must be within the same membership level (either Gold or Silve All members		
Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname □	Date of birth	
Postcode Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname	Date of birth	
Telephone Date of birth My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname	Date of birth	
My email address is Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname	Date of birth	
Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname	Date of birth	
Details for each additional members For joint and family memberships all named individuals must live at the same address. Title First name Surname	Date of birth	
Title First name Surname	Date of birth	
Email address		
Title First name Surname D	Date of birth	
Email address	Jule of Birth	
	Date of birth	
	Jate of birth	
Email address		
	Date of birth	
Email address		
Gift Aid for wildlife (at no extra cost to you)		giftai
By simply signing the below we can claim back 25p tax from the government for every £1 you've paid. That's 25p per £1 more to protect pangolins, tig	gers, sloths andeven sp	
We're here for all wildlife and we are so grateful for your help. Signature Date		
Uwould like the Zoological Society of London (ZSL) to treat any donation I make in the future to ZSL as Gift Aid donations until further notice. I am a UK taxpayer and understand than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations in that tax year it is my responsibility to pay any difference. I acknowledge these gift-aided products are for me or mem	d if I pay less Income Tax and/onbers of my family.	or Capital Gains
Direct Debit - Please complete the form to claim your 20% discount.		
,	er Number 9 0	6 3 6
Name and address of Bank/Building Society		
Po	ostcode	
Name(s) of Account Holders		
Bank/Building Society account number Reference office	use only	
Instruction to your E	Bank or Building Society. Ple f London Direct Debits from	
detailed in this instr	ruction subject to the safeguarantee. I understand that t	uards assured
Date may remain with the	e Zoological Society of Londo lelectronically to my Bank/Buil	on and, if so,
Banks and Building Societies may not accept Direct Debit instructions for some types of account. As a benefit of your membership, you will automatically receive exclusive membership updates about our Zoos, animal news, special member offers and events,	electroffically to friy baffk/Bull	iunig society.

and updates about ZSL's latest work. Please tick here if you would like to opt in to email updates beyond your membership duration.